
      SUNDAY OPEN/YOUTH COMBINATION 

 
   1 Hillery Yager/Fiddle Me To Gold (Sun Open 5D)                            

   2 Beth Baxter/French Streaktoreno (Sun Open 5D)                            

   3 Sarah Jurgens/TR Judged By A Saint (Sun Open 5D)                         

   4 Rebecca Hodges/Cruisin Ta Vegas (Sun Open 5D)                            

   5 Lorri Knorr/Hot Frenchy Fame (Sun Open 5D)                               

   6 Stacy Kirchmann/Judy Two Shoes (Sun Open 5D)                             

   7 Gretchen Goedeken/Fine Whatever (Sun Open 5D)                            

   8 Alyssa Wilberger/FC Cajun Firewater (Sun Open 5D)                        

   9 Kent Magnuson/Penny Czech (Sun Open 5D)                                  

  10 Katie Moon/Cinderwood Mac (Sun Open 5D)                                  

  11 Leah Schwindt/Dixie (Sun Open 5D)                                        

  12 Paisley Anderson/The Fire Guy (Sun Open 5D)                              

  13 Taylor Suhr/Fearless Spirit (Sun Open 5D)                                

  14 Kerrie Dendinger/Peps Lil Gin (Sun Open 5D)                              

  15 Morgan Buxton/Gold Streaktovegas (Sun Open 5D)                           

  16 Amber Baughman/Streakn To Win (Sun Open 5D)                              

  17 Rylynn Fritch/Rubys Poco Sprat (Sun Youth 3D)                            

  18 Tinsley Neidhardt/Gypsy (Sun Open 5D)                                    

  19 Paul Knorr/SF Chickaboon (Sun Open 5D)                                   

  20 Dani Winnkers/JW Ticket Ta Fame (Sun Open 5D)                            

  21 Carley Duensing/Stolis Colonel (Sun Open 5D)                             

  22 Hillery Yager/Hazers Fame N French (Sun Open 5D)                         

  23 Amanda Fritch/Alis Rascal On Fire (Sun Open 5D)                          

  24 Carla Jensen/Yo Below A Cowan (Sun Open 5D)                              

  25 Sadie Eversole/Convincing Shadow (Sun Open 5D)                           

  26 Pen Mandina/Ohwhattapistolannie (Sun Open 5D)                            

  27 JaCee Howe/Lynches Power Pack (Sun Open 5D)                              

  28 Brandi Sporleder/Sippin' Fireball (Sun Open 5D)                          

  29 Brantlee Dendinger/Four Sox (Sun Youth 3D)                               

  30 Beth Baxter/R Helen (Sun Open 5D)                                        

  31 Sarah Jurgens/Bella Dragon (Sun Open 5D)                                 

  32 Rebecca Hodges/Kruise Kontrol (Sun Open 5D)                              

  33 Hillery Yager/Evening Fling (Sun Open 5D)                                

  34 Katie Dickie/Aspen Sparkle (Sun Open 5D)                                 

  35 Stacy Kirchmann/Namgis D 120 (Sun Open 5D)                               

  36 Gretchen Goedeken/Spots in my dreams (Sun Open 5D)                       

  37 Alyssa Wilberger/Firewatertwistedcash (Sun Open 5D)                      

  39 Katie Moon/GERIATRICMIRACLE (Sun Open 5D)                                

  40 Paisley Anderson/Frosty Rose (Sun Youth 3D)                              

  41 Tracy Miller/Khyber Prince (Sun Open 5D)                                 

  42 Lorri Knorr/Okeys Irish Fling (Sun Open 5D)                              

  43 Hannah Rupprect/Money Pitch (Sun Open 5D)                                

  44 Hillery Yager/BI Fast As You (Sun Open 5D)                               

  45 Grace Krafka/Peppy La :Peanut (Sun Open 5D)                              

  46 Brittney Blair/A Streak Of Toffee (Sun Open 5D)                          

  47 Oakley Vander Streek/Dale Rey Cutter (Sun Youth 3D)                      



  48 Amy Lenhart/Preheat the Oven (Sun Open 5D)                               

  49 Rhonda Richardson/Reddy To Frost (Sun Open 5D)                           

  50 Dianne Young/Mater Money (Sun Open 5D)                                   

  51 Margo Reeson/Oakey (Sun Open 5D)                                         

  52 Julie Strode/Ocean Muffin (Sun Open 5D)                                  

  53 Hillery Yager/Whos A Firefighter (Sun Open 5D)                           

  54 Desi Irish/Nagini (Sun Open 5D)                                          

     (C) Stacy Kirchmann/Judy Two Shoes (Sun Mare)                            

     (C) Dianne Young/Mater Money (Sun Gelding)                               

     (C) Tinsley Neidhardt/Gypsy (Sun Youth 3D)                               

     (C) Hillery Yager/BI Fast As You (Sun Gelding)                           

     (C) Morgan Buxton/Gold Streaktovegas (Sun Mare)                          

     (C) Paisley Anderson/The Fire Guy (Sun Youth 3D)                         

     (C) Hillery Yager/Fiddle Me To Gold (Sun Mare)                           

     (C) Sarah Jurgens/TR Judged By A Saint (Sun Gelding)                     

     (C) Katie Moon/GERIATRICMIRACLE (Sun Gelding)                            

     (C) Tracy Miller/Khyber Prince (Sun Senior)                              

     (C) Kent Magnuson/Penny Czech (Sun Senior)                               

     (C) Katie Moon/Cinderwood Mac (Sun Gelding)                              

     (C) Hannah Rupprect/Money Pitch (Sun Gelding)                            

     (C) Hillery Yager/Hazers Fame N French (Sun Mare)                        

     (C) Beth Baxter/French Streaktoreno (Sun Senior)                         

     (C) Leah Schwindt/Dixie (Sun Mare)                                       

     (C) Grace Krafka/Peppy La :Peanut (Sun Mare)                             

     (C) Beth Baxter/R Helen (Sun Senior)                                     

     (C) Grace Krafka/Peppy La :Peanut (Sun Youth 3D)                         

     (C) Taylor Suhr/Fearless Spirit (Sun Mare)                               

     (C) Kent Magnuson/Fire Water Whiskey (Sun Senior)                        

     (C) Kent Magnuson/Penny Czech (Sun Mare)                                 

     (C) Stacy Kirchmann/Namgis D 120 (Sun Mare)                              

     (C) Kent Magnuson/Fire Water Whiskey (Sun Mare)                          

 


